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EPTA Programme Overview October 2016

Thursday, 20 October 2016

Venue: Palais Epstein, Dr.-Karl-Renner-Ring 1, 1017 Vienna

08:30
09:00-12:30
12:20
12:30

13:30-18:00

Registration of the participants of the PACE seminar (separate invitation)
Seminar of the PACE
Registration of the participants of the EPTA

Lunch buffet
(for participants both of the EPTA Council and of the PACE seminar)

EPTA Council meeting

Evening programme:

18:00
18:30-19:30
19:30

20:00

ca. 21:30

Bus transfer

Reception at the Swiss Embassy

Bus transfer

Dinner in Palais Pallavicini on the invitation of the Austrian Parliament
Bus transfer to hotels

Friday, 21 October 2016

Venue: Parliament, main building, meeting room VI, Dr.-Karl-Renner-Ring 3, 1017 Vienna

08:30
09:00-12:30
12:30
14:00-17:00

Registration of the participants of the conference (separate invitation)
EPTA Conference, 1% part

Lunch buffet

EPTA Conference, 2" part



